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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Zinsli Eliah (2013) 10.00

+ Roth Christian (2013) 10.00

 
1 Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 10.00

+ Sutter Jonas (2012) 10.00

 
1 a Schmid Jakob (2012) 10.00

+ Kunz Philip (2012) 10.00

1 b Schiesser Andreas (2012) 10.00
+ Fürer Tim (2013) 10.00

1 c Schefer Andreas (2013) 10.00
+ Darms Fabrizio (2013) 10.00

1 Roth Janick (2013) 10.00
+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 10.00

1 Räss Levin (2013) 10.00
+ Koller Aurel (2013) 10.00

1 Holderegger Adrian (2012) 10.00
+ Koch Nik (2012) 10.00

1 Höhener Michael (2012) 10.00
+ Heinz Andri (2012) 10.00

1 Canetg Marino (2013) 10.00
+ Eugster Silvan (2013) 10.00

1 Zeller Chläus (2012) 9.75
+ Dähler Andrin (2013) 9.75

1 Yildiz Diyar (2013) 9.75
+ Geiger Benjamin (2012) 9.75

1 a Thoma Liron (2013) 9.75
+ Frick Ueli (2012) 9.75

1 b Schum Pascal (2012) 9.75
+ Zwyssig Jano (2012) 9.75

1 Sager Gian (2012) 9.75
+ Zuberbühler Silvan (2012) 9.75

1 a Reichmuth Lui (2013) 9.75
+ Langenegger Levio (2013) 9.75

1 b Pürro Gianin (2013) 9.75
+ Schmid Elio (2013) 9.75

1 Mazenauer Johann (2012) 9.75
+ Haas Hendrik (2012) 9.75

1 a Langenegger Patrick (2013) 9.75
+ Michael Lino (2013) 9.75

1 b Koller Fabian (2012) 9.75
+ Schmid Elio (2013) 9.75

1 Jäger Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 9.75

1 Inauen Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Koller Andrin (2013) 9.75

1 Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 9.75
+ Meier Roman (2012) 9.75

1 a Bösch Röbi (2012) 9.75
+ Waldburger Florian (2012) 9.75

1 b Bischof Michael (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Felicio (2012) 9.75

1 a Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 9.00
- Dönz Niclas (2013) 9.00

1 b Manser Lukas (2013) 9.00
- Luginbühl Leon (2013) 9.00

1 c Luginbühl Leon (2013) 9.00
- Manser Lukas (2013) 9.00

1 Dönz Niclas (2013) 9.00
- Mazenauer Niklaus (2013) 9.00

2 Tschanz Jan (2012) 8.75
- Nufer Nevio (2012) 8.75

1 a Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.75
- Signer Gianin (2013) 8.75

1 b Signer Gianin (2013) 8.75
- Steinhauser Luis (2013) 8.75

1 Nufer Nevio (2012) 8.75
- Tschanz Jan (2012) 8.75

1 Koch Roman (2012) 8.75
- Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.75

1 a Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.75
- Koch Roman (2012) 8.75

1 b Enzler Julian (2013) 8.75
- Blum Fynn (2013) 8.75

1 Blum Fynn (2013) 8.75
- Enzler Julian (2013) 8.75

1 Michael Lino (2013) 8.75
o Langenegger Patrick (2013) 8.75

1 a Heinz Andri (2012) 8.75
o Höhener Michael (2012) 8.75

1 b Fürer Tim (2013) 8.75
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.75

1 c Frick Ueli (2012) 8.75
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.75

1 Zwyssig Jano (2012) 8.50
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.50

1 Zuberbühler Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50

1 Waldburger Florian (2012) 8.50
o Bösch Röbi (2012) 8.50

1 Ulrich Alexander (2013) 8.50
o Roth Janick (2013) 8.50

1 Sutter Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50

1 Schmid Elio (2013) 8.50
o Koller Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 Roth Christian (2013) 8.50
o Zinsli Eliah (2013) 8.50

1 Meier Roman (2012) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.50

1 a Langenegger Levio (2013) 8.50
o Reichmuth Lui (2013) 8.50

1 b Kunz Philip (2012) 8.50
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50

1 a Koller Aurel (2013) 8.50
o Räss Levin (2013) 8.50

1 b Koller Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Inauen Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Koch Nik (2012) 8.50
o Holderegger Adrian (2012) 8.50

1 Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Jäger Michael (2012) 8.50

1 a Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50
o Mazenauer Johann (2012) 8.50

1 b Geiger Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50

1 Eugster Silvan (2013) 8.50
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50

1 a Darms Fabrizio (2013) 8.50
o Schefer Andreas (2013) 8.50

1 b Dähler Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Zeller Chläus (2012) 8.50

1 Arnold Felicio (2012) 8.50
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Tobler Silvan (2008) 10.00

+ Michael Jan (2008) 10.00

 
1 Steuble Reto (2008) 10.00

+ Patt Jonas (2008) 10.00

 
1 Stadler Ivo (2009) 10.00

+ Steuble Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 Signer Alois (2009) 10.00
+ Egli Enrico (2009) 10.00

1 Notz Timo (2008) 10.00
+ Bösch Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 a Lenherr Flavio (2008) 10.00
+ Schiess Michael (2008) 10.00

1 b Lauener Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Nef Fabian (2009) 10.00

1 Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00
+ Bösch Reto (2008) 10.00

1 Graf Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00

1 Fitze Sandro (2009) 10.00
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00

1 von Känel Marcel (2008) 9.75
+ Rusch Werner (2008) 9.75

1 Rungger Niclaas (2008) 9.75
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 9.75
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1 Niederer Lenny (2009) 9.75
+ Mock Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 Meier Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Hartmann Vito (2009) 9.75

1 Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 9.75

1 Iten Rino (2009) 9.75
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 Holderegger Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Rhyner Lorin (2009) 9.75

1 Fuster Remo (2009) 9.75
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75

1 Dörig Fabian (2009) 9.75
+ Albin Tobias (2009) 9.75

1 a Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.00
- Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.00

1 b Hartmann Linus (2008) 9.00
- Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.00

1 Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.75
- Joos Nando (2008) 8.75

1 a Koch Nico (2009) 8.75
- Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 b Joos Nando (2008) 8.75
- Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.75

1 Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.75
- Koch Nico (2009) 8.75

1 a Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.75
o Holderegger Lukas (2008) 8.75

1 b Mock Lukas (2008) 8.75
o Niederer Lenny (2009) 8.75

1 Michael Jan (2008) 8.75
o Tobler Silvan (2008) 8.75

1 Bösch Fabian (2008) 8.75
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.75

1 Steuble Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50

1 Signer Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

1 a Schiess Michael (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Flavio (2008) 8.50

1 b Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Graf Marco (2009) 8.50

1 c Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 Patt Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50

1 Nef Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50

1 a Inauen Damian (2008) 8.50
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 b Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
o Fitze Sandro (2009) 8.50

1 a Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50
o Meier Andreas (2009) 8.50

1 b Hager Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

1 Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50
o Fuster Remo (2009) 8.50

1 Egli Enrico (2009) 8.50
o Signer Alois (2009) 8.50

1 Bösch Reto (2008) 8.50
o Höhener Ursin (2008) 8.50

1 Albin Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Dörig Fabian (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 10.00

+ Bürke Julian (2014) 10.00

 
1 Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 10.00

+ Spring Laurin (2015) 10.00

 
1 Singer Nico (2014) 10.00

+ Meier Flavio (2014) 10.00

1 Schneider Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ Sonderegger Valerio (2014) 10.00

1 Räss Jano (2015) 10.00
+ Höhener Adrian (2015) 10.00

1 Brunner Roman (2014) 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 10.00

1 Ackermann Loan (2015) 10.00
+ Lipp Teemu (2015) 10.00

1 Willener Finn (2015) 9.75
+ Capeder Steven (2015) 9.75

1 Rungger Moreno (2015) 9.75
+ Ackermann Loan (2015) 9.75

1 Pinösch Ramon (2014) 9.75
+ Eugster Lauro (2014) 9.75

1 a Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 9.75
+ Moser Simon (2015) 9.75

1 b Müller Andrin (2014) 9.75
+ Knutti Niculin (2014) 9.75

1 König Philip (2014) 9.75
+ Bühler Simon (2014) 9.75

1 Koch Samu (2014) 9.75
+ Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 9.75

1 Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 9.75
+ Signer Andrin (2015) 9.75

1 Gamper Rafael (2014) 9.75
+ Plaz Angel (2014) 9.75

1 Knechtle Janick (2014) 9.00
- Pfleghart Sven (2014) 9.00

1 Sutter Robin (2014) 8.75
- Lauener Lars (2014) 8.75

1 Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.75
- Knechtle Janick (2014) 8.75

1 Lauener Lars (2014) 8.75
- Sutter Robin (2014) 8.75

1 Zurbrügg Louis (2015) 8.50
o Brunner Roman (2014) 8.50

1 a Spring Laurin (2015) 8.50
o Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 8.50

1 b Sonderegger Valerio (2014) 8.50
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50

1 Signer Andrin (2015) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50

1 Plaz Angel (2014) 8.50
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50

1 Moser Simon (2015) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 8.50

1 a Meier Flavio (2014) 8.50
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50

1 b Lipp Teemu (2015) 8.50
o Ackermann Loan (2015) 8.50

1 Knutti Niculin (2014) 8.50
o Müller Andrin (2014) 8.50

1 Höhener Adrian (2015) 8.50
o Räss Jano (2015) 8.50

1 a Eugster Lauro (2014) 8.50
o Pinösch Ramon (2014) 8.50

1 b Eisenhut Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Koch Samu (2014) 8.50

1 a Capeder Steven (2015) 8.50
o Willener Finn (2015) 8.50

1 b Bürke Julian (2014) 8.50
o Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.50

1 c Bühler Simon (2014) 8.50
o König Philip (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Streuli Nino (2011) 10.00

+ Bösch Florian (2011) 10.00

 
1 Steuble Maurus (2011) 10.00

+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 10.00

 
1 Rungger Fynn (2011) 10.00

+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

1 Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 10.00
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 10.00

1 Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00
+ Höhener Philipp (2010) 10.00

1 Langenegger Philip (2010) 10.00
+ Ziltener Livio (2010) 10.00
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1 Fürer Lars (2011) 10.00
+ Conzett Andy (2011) 10.00

1 Eugster Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Lauener Patrick (2011) 10.00

1 a Burch Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

1 b Buchli Armon (2011) 10.00
+ Koller Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 Bardill Fadri (2011) 10.00
+ Signer Kuno (2011) 10.00

1 Zähner Matthias (2010) 9.75
+ Patzen Ursin (2010) 9.75

1 Wolf Simon (2011) 9.75
+ Inauen Ueli (2011) 9.75

1 a von Känel Alex (2010) 9.75
+ Sutter Kevin (2010) 9.75

1 b Utiger Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Bösch Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 c Thoma Nando (2011) 9.75
+ Bossi Livio (2011) 9.75

1 Schneider Florian (2011) 9.75
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 9.75

1 a Mock Fabio (2011) 9.75
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 9.75

1 b Meier Reto (2010) 9.75
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 9.75

1 Koch Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Notz Nico (2010) 9.75

1 Koch Remo (2010) 9.75
+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 9.75

1 Garbald Willi (2011) 9.75
+ Krummenacher Nando (2011) 9.75

1 Egli Gian (2011) 9.75
+ Hautle Emil (2010) 9.75

1 Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75
+ Schmid Noel (2010) 9.75

1 Rusch Mario (2010) 9.00
- Kupper Andrin (2010) 9.00

1 Kupper Andrin (2010) 9.00
- Rusch Mario (2010) 9.00

1 Inauen Sandro (2011) 8.75
- Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.75

1 Bernhart Jonas (2011) 8.75
- Inauen Sandro (2011) 8.75

1 a Ziltener Livio (2010) 8.50
o Langenegger Philip (2010) 8.50

1 b Zellweger Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Meier Reto (2010) 8.50

1 Vetsch Mathias (2011) 8.50
o Rechsteiner Kay (2011) 8.50

1 Sutter Kevin (2010) 8.50
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

1 Signer Kuno (2011) 8.50
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50

1 Schmid Noel (2010) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

1 Patzen Ursin (2010) 8.50
o Zähner Matthias (2010) 8.50

1 Notz Nico (2010) 8.50
o Koch Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Monsch Remo (2011) 8.50
o Mock Fabio (2011) 8.50

1 a Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50
o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50

1 b Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50
o Eugster Simon (2011) 8.50

1 a Krummenacher Nando (2011) 8.50
o Garbald Willi (2011) 8.50

1 b Koller Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Buchli Armon (2011) 8.50

1 Kocher Gregory (2011) 8.50
o Steuble Maurus (2011) 8.50

1 a Knutti Flurin (2010) 8.50
o Koch Remo (2010) 8.50

1 b Inauen Ueli (2011) 8.50
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50

1 Höhener Philipp (2010) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

1 a Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50

1 b Hautle Emil (2010) 8.50
o Egli Gian (2011) 8.50

1 Conzett Andy (2011) 8.50
o Fürer Lars (2011) 8.50

1 Bossi Livio (2011) 8.50
o Thoma Nando (2011) 8.50

1 a Bösch Jonas (2011) 8.50
o Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 b Bösch Florian (2011) 8.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50


